
Calendar of  Events for June Taylor’s School of  
Dance


Including Northwest Dance Theatre events
PLEASE CONTINUE TO CHECK YOUR EMAILS AS THE COVID-19 

REGULATIONS AND PRECAUTIONS GET UPDATED.  WE DO OUR BEST 
TO COMPLY AND DO OUR PART TO KEEP OUR COMMUNITY HEALTHY.


Spring Term 2021 
(Monday, March 29 – Saturday, June 19, 12 weeks)


• Monday, March 29 – First day of  Spring Term 2021

• Friday, May 21 – Northwest Dance Theatre new member company auditions.  Register at 

nwdt.org.

• Monday, May 31 – Memorial Day, School Closed

• Saturday, June 5 – Final Spring 2021 Term payments due

• Saturday, June 19 – Last day of  Spring 2021 Term Ballet classes

• Saturday, June 19 – JTSD Ballet School Performance – more details TBA

• Saturday, June 19 – Final payment for Junior & Senior Intensives

• Sunday, June 20 -Sunday, July 4 – School Closed, Limited Office Hours. Please call, email or 

visit our website to register.


Summer Term 2021 
(Monday, July 5 – Saturday, July 31, 4 weeks)


Many classes geared towards ballet students taking their Royal Academy of  Dance Exams 
in Fall 2021.


• Monday, July 5 – First day of  Summer Term 2021

• Monday, July 5 - Thursday, July 8 – Prince & Princess Dance & Art Camp Session 1 for 

3-5yrs

• Monday, July 12 - Thursday, July 15 – Prince & Princess Dance & Art Camp Session 2 for 

3-5yrs

• Monday, July 26 - Friday, July 30 – Dance Camp Session 1 for 6-10yrs

• Saturday, July 31 - Last Day of  Summer Term 2021

• Monday, August 2 - Friday, August 13 – Senior Dance Intensive 2021

• Monday, August 16 - Friday, August 20 – Dance Camp Session 2 for 6-10yrs

• Monday, August 16 - Friday, August 20 – Junior Dance Intensive 2021

• Monday, August 23 - Thursday, August 26 – Prince & Princess Dance & Art Camp Session 3 

for 3-5yrs

• Monday, August 27 – Sunday, September 5 – School Closed, Limited Office Hours. Please 

call, email or visit our website to register.


Fall Term 2021 
(Tuesday, September 7 – Saturday, December 18, 14 weeks)


• Monday, September 6 – Labor Day, School Closed

• Tuesday, September 7 – First day of  Fall 2021 Term

• Late September – Northwest Dance Theatre’s guest dancer auditions at JTSD for “A 

Nutcracker Tea”

• Late September through October – Approx. window that the Fall 2021 Royal Academy of  

Dance Exams could be held.

• Tuesday, November 23 - Sunday, November 28 – Thanksgiving Break, School Closed, 

Limited Office Hours. Please call, email or visit our website to register.

• December 4, 5, 17, 18, 19 – Northwest Dance Theatre’s “A Nutcracker Tea”  performance 

at PCC Sylvania.
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Calendar of  Events for June Taylor’s School of  
Dance


Including Northwest Dance Theatre events
• Sunday, December 5 – Final Fall Term payments due

• Saturday, December 18 – Last day of  Fall 2021 Term

• Sunday, December 19 - Sunday, January 2 – School Closed, Limited Office Hours. Please call, 

email or visit our website to register.


Winter Term 2022 
(January 3 – March 19, 11 weeks)


• January 3 – First day of  Winter Term 2022

• January 31 – Registration Opens for 2022 Summer Camps & Summer Intensives

• February 28 – Spring Term 2022 Registration Opens

• March 5 – Final Winter Term 2022 payments due

• March 19 – Last day of  Winter Term 2022

• March 19 – Spring Term 2022 Early Registration Discount deadline

• March 20-27 – Spring Break, School Closed, Limited Office Hours. Please call, email or visit 

our website to register.
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